B/300 [28.11-28.01.]

Poniedziatek

wtorek

sroda

czwartek

piatek

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

9:00-10:30 B/300
Konwersatorium z ekonomii
prof. dr hab. T.Kaminska

8:00-9:30 B/301
Badania naukowe na
Wydziale
[éw] C

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:00-11:45 B/300
Podstawy inzynierii
genetycznej [¢w] B1

10:30-11:15 B/300
Podstawy inzynierii
genetycznej [¢w] B3

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:00-12:45 B/300
Podstawy inzynierii
genetycznej [¢w] B2

11:30-12:15 B/300
Podstawy inzynierii
genetycznej [¢w] B4

10:30-13:30

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

12:30-13:15 B/300
Podstawy inzynierii
genetycznej [¢w] B4)

B/300
Jezyk angielski

13:15-13:30

[éw] D

9:45-11:15 B/301
Badania naukowe na
Wydziale
[¢w] D

B/300
Immunologia kliniczna
[éw aud.30h]
dr n.med.J.Renke

B/300
Immunologia kliniczna
[éw aud.30h]
dr n.med.J.Renke

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

Seminarium
doktoranckie

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

DOKTORATORIUM

B/300

Pracownia projektowa [¢w]

dr A.Wysocka
dr P.Olszewski

Seminarium |
dr M. Gérniak

B/300
Pracownia projektowa [¢w]
dr L.Boss

18:15-18:30




